Maytag MUG2000AWW 15 - OUTER TUB (WASHER)

Maytag Commercial Maytag MUG2000AWW Stacked Washer and Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 15 - OUTER TUB
(WASHER)

Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Part Description

1 22002006 Clip, Unbalance Switch

Harness
" 22002154 22004465 Outer Tub Assembly, As Pack
2 22002045 22003302 Switch, Internal Unbalance
& 22002300 9740848 Screw, Mixing Valve Mounting
4 33002216 12001798 Kit-Harnes
5 22001981 Not Available RING, RETAINING
6 22001991 22003615 Bolt, Double Sems 5-3\8
7 22002067 Not Available DA Ay COUNTER
8 22002056 22003616 Bolt, Double Sems 3-3\8
9 22002102 Weight, Counter Balance
10 22002083 Hose, Injector
11 22002052 616099 Clamp
12 22002103 Clip, U

13 22002004 22004310 Water Deflector


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-529039-commercial-maytag-mug2000aww-stacked-washer-and-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797189-maytag-22002006-washer-dryer-clip-unbalance-switch-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788438-maytag-22004465-washer-dryer-outer-tub-assembly-as-pack.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4753183-maytag-22003302-washer-dryer-switch-internal-unbalance.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803275-maytag-9740848-washer-dryer-screw-mixing-valve-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4753184-maytag-12001798-washer-dryer-kit-harnes.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797451-maytag-22003615-washer-dryer-bolt-double-sems-5-38.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797452-maytag-22003616-washer-dryer-bolt-double-sems-3-38.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4753185-maytag-22002102-washer-dryer-weight-counter-balance.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751975-maytag-22002083-washer-dryer-hose-injector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802318-maytag-616099-washer-dryer-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797208-maytag-22002103-washer-dryer-clip-u.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797590-maytag-22004310-washer-dryer-water-deflector.html
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22002959
22002061

22002006

22002065
22002044
22002061
202515

22002483
22001984
22002081
22002053

22002006

22002579
22002008
22002011
22002057
22002055
22001998
12001435

22004310
910187

285655
22003262
696392

22003937
22003936
22002315
12001788

Not Available

Not Available

Water Deflector
Screw

Clip, Unbalance Switch
Harness

Nut, Counter Balance
Switch, Tub Displacement
Screw

Clamp, Manifold

Hose, Air Dome

Clamp, Hose

Hose, Tub To Pump Outlet
Hose Clamp

Clip, Unbalance Switch
Harness

WEIGHT ASSEMBLY (FRT)
Strap

CUSHION

Screw, Retaining Bolt
Washer

Pulley, Spinner

Kit, Belt And Isolator--W


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797590-maytag-22004310-washer-dryer-water-deflector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803256-maytag-910187-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797189-maytag-22002006-washer-dryer-clip-unbalance-switch-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797202-maytag-22002065-washer-dryer-nut-counter-balance.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751976-maytag-22002044-washer-dryer-switch-tub-displacement.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803256-maytag-910187-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802293-maytag-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797277-maytag-22002483-washer-dryer-hose-air-dome.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797182-maytag-22001984-washer-dryer-clamp-drain-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763605-maytag-285655-washer-dryer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751977-maytag-22003262-washer-dryer-hose-tub-to-pump-outlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802445-maytag-696392-washer-dryer-hose-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797189-maytag-22002006-washer-dryer-clip-unbalance-switch-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797190-maytag-22002008-washer-dryer-strap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797545-maytag-22003937-washer-dryer-screw-retaining-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797544-maytag-22003936-washer-dryer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751978-maytag-22002315-washer-dryer-pulley-spinner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4753187-maytag-12001788-washer-dryer-kit-belt-and-isolator-w.html
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